
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector (económico o 
social)

Beneficiario Curp RFC Monto Pagado 

44201 Becas x Social SERGIO ANTONIO RIOJAS CRUZ RICS981112HCLJRR05 RICS981112640 $90.00

44201 Becas x Social SERGIO ANTONIO RIOJAS CRUZ RICS981112HCLJRR05 RICS981112640 $90.00

44201 Becas x Social SERGIO ANTONIO RIOJAS CRUZ RICS981112HCLJRR05 RICS981112640 $90.00

44201 Becas x Social KARINA ALEJANDRA RIVAS HURTADO RIHK011219MCLVRRA8 RIHK011219PR8 $150.00

44201 Becas x Social KARINA ALEJANDRA RIVAS HURTADO RIHK011219MCLVRRA8 RIHK011219PR8 $150.00

44201 Becas x Social KARIANA ALEJANDRA RIVAS HURTADO RIHK011219MCLVRRA8 RIHK011219PR8 $150.00

44201 Becas x Social MARIA LINDA RUIZ HERNANDEZ RUHL020419MCLZRDA4 RUHL020419USA $180.00

44201 Becas x Social LUCERO BARBARITA ALVAREZ MORAIDA AAML011014MCLLRCA3 AAML0110148T3 $180.00

44201 Becas x Social MARIA LINDA RUIZ HERNANDEZ RUHL020419MCLZRDA4 RUHL020419USA $180.00

44201 Becas x Social MARIA LIDIA RUIZ HERNANDEZ RUHL020419MCLZRDA4 RUHL020419USA $180.00

44201 Becas x Social DULCE MARIA TORRES RUIZ TORD010702MCLRZLA1 TORD010702GC7 $195.00

44201 Becas x Social YATZARY ORTIZ AGUILAR OIAY000728MNERGTA5 OIAY000728187 $240.00

44201 Becas x Social YATZARY ORTIZ AGUILAR OIAY000728MNERGTA5 OIAY000728187 $240.00

44201 Becas x Social YATZARY ORTIZ AGUILAR OIAY000728MNERGTA5 OIAY000728187 $240.00

44201 Becas x Social JULIO CESAR ENCINAS LEIJA EILJ000306HCLNJLA4 EILJ000306997 $292.50

44201 Becas x Social JULIO CESAR ENCINAS LEIJA EILJ000306HCLNJLA4 EILJ000306997 $292.50

44201 Becas x Social JULIO CESAR ENCINAS LEIJA EILJ000306HCLNJLA4 EILJ000306997 $292.50

44201 Becas x Social LIZZETE GUADALUPE TORRES RUIZ TORL000121MCLRZZA4 TORL000121GI8 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social VERONICA LIZBETH ROMERO DE LA GARZA ROGV010518MCLMRRA3 ROGV010518BLA $487.50

44201 Becas x Social ANGELA BEATRIZ VILLA LAUREANO VILA991228MCLLRN01 VILA991228AW3 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social EFRAIN CUEVAS ALVAREZ CUAE000227HGRVLFA7 CUAE000227FI4 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social VERONICA LIZBETH ROMERO DE LA GARZA ROGV010518MCLMRRA3 ROGV010518BLA $487.50

44201 Becas x Social DULCE MARIA TORRES RUIZ TORD010702MCLRZLA1 TORD010702GC7 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social CRISTIAN ALAN DIAZ MACIAS DIMC000217HCLZCRA5 DIMC0002178K2 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social EFRAIN CUEVAS ALVAREZ CUAE000227HGRVLFA7 CUAE000227FI4 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social ANGELA BEATRIZ VILLA LAUREANO VILA991228MCLLRN01 VILA991228AW3 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social TOMAS ALEJANDRO RAMOS PUENTE RAPT010826HCLMNMA1 RAPT010826820 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social MARIANA RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO ROTM000320MCLDRRA1 ROTM000320923 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social LINDA LIZETH GUTIERREZ DURAN TORL000121MCLRZZA4 TORL000121GI8 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social EFRAIN CUEVAS ALVAREZ CUAE000227HGRVLFA7 CUAE000227FI4 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social LIZZETE GUADALUPE TORRES RUIZ TORL000121MCLRZZA4 TORL000121GI8 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social TOMAS ALEJANDRO RAMOS PUENTE RAPT010826HCLMNMA1 RAPT010826820 $487.50
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44201 Becas x Social VERONICA LIZBETH ROMERO GARZA ROGV010518MCLMRRA3 ROGV010518BLA $487.50

44201 Becas x Social MARIANA RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO ROTM000320MCLDRRA1 ROTM000320923 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social CRISTIAN ALAN DIAZ MACIAS DIMC000217HCLZCRA5 DIMC0002178K2 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social TOMAS ALEJANDRO RAMOS PUENTE RAPT010826HCLMNMA1 RAPT010826820 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social LIZZETE GUADALUPE TORRES RUIZ TORL000121MCLRZZA4 TORL000121GI8 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social MARIANA RODRIGUEZ TRUJILLO ROTM000320MCLDRRA1 ROTM000320923 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social ANGELA BEATRIZ VILLA LAUREANO VILA991228MCLLRN01 VILA991228AW3 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social CRISTIAN ALAN DIAZ MACIAS DIMC000217HCLZCRA5 DIMC0002178K2 $487.50

44201 Becas x Social FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS MARTINEZ RAMF991111HCLMRR02 RAMF991111IS3 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social BRIANA JAMILLETH ROSAS RAMIREZ RORB011021MCLSMRA1 RORB0110211N6 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS MARTINEZ RAMF991111HCLMRR02 RAMF991111IS3 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social TAMARA YANELI MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MAMT011106MVZRRMA8 MAMT011006L94 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social JANNET MICHELL COTES ROBLES CORJ010619MGTRBN3 CORJ010619BY2 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social JANNET MICHELL CORTES ROBLES CORJ010619MGTRBN3 CORJ010619BY2 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social JOANA ADAMARI HURTADO RUIZ HURJ000606MLRZNA5 HURJ000606EL8 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social TAMARA YANELI MARTINEZ MARINEZ MAMT011106MVZRRMA8 MAMT011006L94 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social JOANA ADAMARI HURTADO RUIZ HURJ000606MLRZNA5 HURJ000606EL8 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS MARTINEZ RAMF991111HCLMRR02 RAMF991111IS3 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social JANNET MICHELL CORTES ROBLES CORJ010619MGTRBN3 CORJ010619BY2 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social BRIANA JAMILLETH ROSAS RAMIREZ RORB011021MCLSMRA1 RORB0110211N6 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social TAMARA YANELI MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MAMT011106MVZRRMA8 MAMT011006L94 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social BRIANA JAMILLETH ROSAS RAMIREZ RORB011021MCLSMRA1 RORB0110211N6 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social JOANA ADAMARI HURTADO RUIZ HURJ000606MLRZNA5 HURJ000606EL8 $500.00

44201 Becas x Social NUBIA MELISSA RUIZ VALENZUELA RUVN000522MCLZLDA6 RUVN000522AU5 $582.00

44201 Becas x Social NUBIA MELISSA RUIZ VALENZUELA RUVN000522MCLZLDA6 RUVN000522AU5 $585.00

44201 Becas x Social NUBIA MELISSA RUIZ VALENZUELA RUVN000522MCLZLDA6 RUVN000522AU5 $588.00

44201 Becas x Social ANGELA ALVAREZ CASTILLO AACA000225MCLLSNA5 AACA0002258IA $780.00

44201 Becas x Social DULCE MARIA TORRES RUIZ TORD010702MCLRZLA1 TORD010702GC7 $780.00

44201 Becas x Social ANGELA ALVAREZ CASTILLO AACA000225MCLLSNA5 AACA0002258IA $780.00

44201 Becas x Social ANGELA ALVAREZ CASTILLO AACA000225MCLLSNA5 AACA0002258IA $780.00

44201 Becas x Social LINDA LIZBETH GUTIERREZ DURAN TORL000121MCLRZZA4 TORL000121GI8 $780.00

44201 Becas x Social LINDA LIZBETH GUTIERREZ DURAN TORL000121MCLRZZA4 TORL000121GI8 $1,072.50


